A~ O > 2 U

88 Acre Bars:
Blueberry Muffin
Cocoa Crunch
Choc Sea Salt
Beef Jerky, Jack Links:
Terriyaki
Cheezlts
Clif Bars:
Chocolate Chip
Crunchy Peanut Butter
Peanut Butter Banana
Chocolate Peanut Butter w/sea salt
Cookies:
Mini Choc Chip
Oreo Crisps
Doritos:
Nacho Cheese
Cool Ranch
Spicy Sweet Chili
Fritos
Fruit Snacks:
Original
Tropical
Goldfish
Kind Bar - Healthy Grains Chocolate Chunk
Lay’s Kettle Chips:
Salt & Vinegar
Original
Luna Bars - Lemon Zest

Nature Valley Granola Bars

$1.25

$2.50

$0.25

$1.50

$0.75

$1.00

$0.50

$0.75

$0.25
$1.50

$1.00

$1.50




