88 Acre Bars:	
Blueberry Muffin	\$1.25
Cocoa Crunch	Υ1.2J
Choc Sea Salt	
Beef Jerky, Jack Links:	\$2.50
Terriyaki	
CheezIts	\$0.25
Clif Bars:	
Chocolate Chip Crunchy Peanut Butter	\$1.50
Peanut Butter Banana	Ş1.50
Chocolate Peanut Butter w/sea salt	
Cookies:	
Mini Choc Chip	\$0.75
Oreo Crisps	
Doritos:	
Nacho Cheese	\$1.00
Cool Ranch	\$ 1.00
Spicy Sweet Chili	40 -0
Fritos	\$0.50
Fruit Snacks:	60 7F
Original Tropical	\$0.75
Goldfish	\$0.25
Kind Bar - Healthy Grains Chocolate Chunk	\$1.50
Lay's Kettle Chips:	Ŷ1.90
Salt & Vinegar	\$1.00
Original	,
Luna Bars - Lemon Zest	\$1.50
Nature Valley Granola Bars	
Oats 'N Honey	\$1.00
Oats 'N Dark Chocolate	
Peanut Butter Crackers	\$0.50
Pirates Booty	\$1.00
Pop Chips:	
BBQ	\$1.00
Sea Salt	, 1.00
Sour Cream & Onion	
PopCorners: Kettle	¢1.00
Sea Salt	\$1.00
Raisels: Fruit Splash	\$0.50
Rice Krispie Treats - original	\$1.00
Rold Gold Pretzels	\$0.50

S N A C K

S